Run for Girls 2018
(29 Apr 2018, Temperature:24-28C, Humidity:65-90%)

10.11km

catEngName | Rkcat__[Bib_____ JengName _______lofficialTime _|ChipTime |
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 1 2176 CHENG Hor Sze 00:49:44 00:49:41
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 2 2037 Wing Ching Lam 00:50:03 00:49:58
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 3 2164 Ann Marie Alexis 00:51:26 00:51:09
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 4 2102 Sohee kim 00:52:51 00:52:44
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 5 2173 Claire Chen Qian Hui 00:53:05 00:52:59
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 6 2029 Ngo Hoi Ling 00:54:21 00:54:15
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 7 2127 Ng Wing Sze 00:55:06 00:54:54
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 8 2132 Athena Hoi Wa Tam 00:55:26 00:55:25
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 9 2105 CHUNG YIU LING 00:55:28 00:55:12
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 10 2131 CHEUNG Ho Yee Andrea 00:55:59 00:55:57
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 11 2134 Wong Man Yee 00:56:21 00:55:45
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 12 2092 Cheuk Ling Wai 00:56:37 00:56:33
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 13 2036 YIP WAI YIN 00:57:15 00:57:11
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 14 2018 Law Wing Yan 00:57:50 00:57:14
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 15 2115 Ricarda Viola Zimmerer 00:58:06 00:57:25
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 16 2035 WONG WING YIN 00:58:23 00:58:19
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 17 2085 Liu Wai Yan 00:58:23 00:58:04
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 18 2038 Lee Wing Chong Streisand 00:59:09 00:58:49
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 19 2106 Chu Ka Man 00:59:30 00:59:15
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 20 2044 chan wing lam 00:59:35 00:59:33
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 21 2007 Chan Bu Yu 00:59:37 00:59:13
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 22 2154 Chong Hiu 01:00:14 00:59:38
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 23 2009 Chan Hiu Shan Venus 01:00:30 01:00:06
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 24 2196 Chan Sze Long 01:00:30 00:59:56
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 25 2148 Lau Pui Yan 01:01:10 01:00:37
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 26 2184 Lee Chi Ting 01:01:18 01:01:14
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 27 2137 TSO NGAN YIN 01:01:31 01:01:27
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 28 2006 Ho Nga Yu 01:01:46 01:01:42
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 29 2147 Lip Wing Kwan 01:02:09 01:01:36
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 30 2048 CHEUNG HIU CHING IRIS 01:03:06 01:02:51
10.11Km-Women: Age on Race Date: 18-29 31 2180 Viviane Wu 01:03:09 01:02:58
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Chen Lili
Lydia Peh
HA BETTY M
Ng Yuen Ting

Guimbangunan, Tesah Mae Cusipag

Yeung Shuk Kwan
Ma Shun Ying
Chan Lai Lin

Tse Hok Ning

LAU PUI CHING
Yung Nai Wai

LI CHUN YI

Pang Wing Shan
Yu Hoi Yan

Lau Wing Man
Cheng Sze Lam Eva
CHENG TIM YI
MAK HOI LAM
CHAN MEITING
Li Yuen Shan Sandi
ip siuin

To Sui Fan

Yeung Tsz Wing
LAU NGA SZE

Hui Ka Lam

Vincci Wong

Li Yin Fan

Wong Wing Yan
Lau Ka Tung Kelsy
Yeung Yan Lam
Wong kate

Poon Wai yee
Cherry Man

Fung Dick Yan

tang wai shan sandy

Wang Ching Yiu

01:03:34
01:03:46
01:04:44
01:06:25
01:06:52
01:06:58
01:07:00
01:07:18
01:07:29
01:07:53
01:08:02
01:08:05
01:08:05
01:08:14
01:08:30
01:08:37
01:08:48
01:08:59
01:09:31
01:09:43
01:10:12
01:10:37
01:10:50
01:11:24
01:11:47
01:12:01
01:12:01
01:12:05
01:12:13
01:12:19
01:12:19
01:12:30
01:13:04
01:13:06
01:13:16
01:13:32

01:03:31
01:03:35
01:04:15
01:05:35
01:06:34
01:06:31
01:06:30
01:06:35
01:07:24
01:07:48
01:06:21
01:07:30
01:07:25
01:07:58
01:08:26
01:08:10
01:08:31
01:08:48
01:09:18
01:09:19
01:10:00
01:10:07
01:10:08
01:11:18
01:11:20
01:12:01
01:11:48
01:08:15
01:11:30
01:11:46
01:11:50
01:11:55
01:12:25
01:13:03
01:12:58
01:13:05



10.11Km-Women

10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:
10.11Km-Women:

: Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:
Age on Race Date:

18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

2133
2012
2014
2020
2113
2126
2167
2130
2182
2078
2056
2152
2190
2197
2041
2163
2165
2188
2108
2060
2151
2080
2100
2028
2146
2024
2124
2103
2084
2079
2155
2051
2047
2141
2136
2004

CHOW LAI HUNG
Tsang Yuen Yuen
KWAN SO YIN DORCAS
Wong tsui yi michelle
MAN WAN YIN

Li Yee Wa

Shirley Mao

Tung Lok Man

Leung Ming Sum
LAU YUET TING
Chan tsui ying

Chan Sze Tung Feilad
HO FEI CHAN

LIU MEI KI

XIE YI

Hon Wai Kei

Suet Yin Chan

Chan Pui Yu

Mok Yuen Man
Yeung Wai Yuet

Law Lok Yi Larissa
Yau Ka Wing

Ng Ka Wing

Chan Oi Ning

LIAO HE

TAM Sze Wing
Cheng Yung Sin

Sha OnYi

Kwong Wai Yiu

Lee Wing Han

Wang Xiaonan

Chan Wing Yi

Chan Sin Hang

Li Ka Wai

Chan Yan Yin Joannne
Chan Yuen
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LIN, CHIEH-HSIN
CHIU Yu Chuan

LI KA YING

Chong Sin Yan

Lam Yuen Wah

NG Ol MAN

Wong Hoi Man

Lam Yuen Ching Janice
Cheng Sik Yue
Diandra Epifania Kanter
CHEUNG KA MAN

Ng Tsz Yan

Pang Hiu Wa

WONG LISA

Chow Hiu Ching

Choi Yuen Lam
Wong Sze Ting

Tang pik man

Fong Ka Yan

Cho Oi Ming

Lo Lok Ting Teresa
Lam Kit Ying

Kwong Ting Yan Kiary
Tang Man Fong

Choi Wing Tung
Cheng man wa manna
Mak Ka In

LI SAN Ol

Li Tsz Ying

Ruby Pang

SHI Yijing

Fu Hau Lai

Ip lai Ling

LAU HOI YAN

Ng Shuk Wa

Ruiyan Chen
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2145
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Leung Pui Ching
Fung Tsz Ning

LAU TSZ KI

Chan Wing Sze

Choi Hiu Yan

LEE HO YAN

Yung Sin Ying
Wong Hoi Ying

Tse Wing Yan

Xu Wenjing
KWONG YUEN MAN
Chan Wing Yee
Chan Man Ling

TSE WING YAN

Au Tsun Lok Lilian
Lam Wai Sum

Lee Ching Wai, Adrianne
Lee Kit Man

Law Mei Ting

Lok Sze Celine Lam
YIK SIU YAN

Lee Shing Yan Florence
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